
10-24-23 
 

COLLEGE PARK BOYS BASKETBALL 2023-2024 

Day Date Opponent Location V JVA JVB 9A 9B 

Saturday November 4 Scrimmage Atascocita TBA TBA    

Tuesday November 7 Scrimmage 
Tomball Memorial 

College Park 5:30 4:00  2:30  

Saturday November 11 Silsbee Campbell Center 6:00     

Tuesday November 14 Westbury Westbury 7:00 5:30  4:00  

Thurs & Sat November 16 - 18 Oak Ridge Tournament Oak Ridge  TBA    

Friday November 17 Texas City College Park 6:00     

Saturday November 18 Cavalier Silver Classic I College Park   TBA  TBA 

Tuesday November 21 Piney Woods Hoop Fest Lufkin 5:00 1:15/3:25  12:10/2:20  

Saturday November 25 Westbury Christian Houston Episcopal 4:00     

Tuesday November 28 Grand Oaks College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Thurs-Sat Nov 30-Dec 2 CCISD Tournament Clear Lake TBA     

Thurs-Sat Nov 30-Dec 2 Humble ISD Tournament Atascocita    TBA  

Tuesday December 5 Cleveland Cleveland 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Thurs-Sat December 7-9 Stafford Invitational Stafford TBA     

Saturday December 9 Cavalier Blue Classic I College Park  TBA  TBA  

Tuesday December 12 Caney Creek  College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Friday December 15 Willis Willis 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Tuesday December 19 TWHS  College Park 1:00 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30 

Wed-Sat Dec 27 to Dec 30 Holiday Classic San Diego TBA     

Saturday December 30 Cavalier Blue Classic II College Park  TBA  TBA  

Tuesday January 2  New Caney College Park 7:00 5:30 BYE 4:00 4:00 

Friday January 5 Conroe Conroe 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Tuesday January 9 Grand Oaks Grand Oaks 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Friday January 12 Cleveland College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Tuesday January 16 BYE       

Friday January 19 Caney Creek Caney Creek 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Wednesday January 24  Willis College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Saturday January 27 TWHS Woodlands 1:00 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30 

Wednesday January 31 Oak Ridge College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Saturday February 3 New Caney New Caney 1:00 11:30 10:00 10:00 11:30 

Wednesday February 7 Conroe College Park 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Saturday February 10 BYE       

Wednesday February 14 Oak Ridge Oak Ridge 7:00 5:30 4:00 4:00 5:30 

Tuesday February 20 Bi-District Playoff TBA TBA     

Friday February 23 Area Playoff TBA TBA     

Tuesday February 27 Regional Qtr.-Finals TBA TBA     

Friday-Saturday March 1-2 Regional Tournament Lufkin TBA     

Friday-Saturday March 8-9 State Tournament San Antonio TBA     



10-24-23 
 

COLLEGE PARK BOYS BASKETBALL 2023-2024 

 


